

SLP(C)No. 3683 OF 2000

ITEM No.204

Court No.10

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3683/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/1999 in WP 19084/98
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANSAR CHAND ATRI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.5338-5339/2000- With appln. for taking additinal document on
rcord and with prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 14/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.NM Popli,Adv.
Ms.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel appearing for the respondents
prays for and is granted three weeks' time to seek
clarification on certain averments in the affidavit
filed by the Secretary on behalf of the Punjab Public
Service Commission on 6th August, 2001.
The case be listed after three weeks.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Court Master