

0

SLP(C)No. 3683 OF 2000

ITEM No.205

Court No. 9

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3683/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/1999 in WP 19084/98
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANSAR CHAND ATRI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.5338-5339/2000

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With appln. for taking addl. document on record)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 18/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.N.M.Popli,adv.
in 3683: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh,adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

in 5338-5339: Mr. Nidhesh Gupta,adv.
Mr. Naveen Singh,adv.for
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.S.Munjral,adv.for
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the State of Punjab will file
an affidavit as per the order dated 7.12.2001.
List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master